Interoffice Memorandum
F L a R I n A D·ate: October 11, 2017 1D-12-17PQ3,30 RCVD~
TO: Katie Smith, Deputy Clerk, Comptroller Clerk's Office
10-12-17P03:39 RCVD
THRU: Cheryl Gillespie, Agenda Development Supervisor
Agenda Development Office, BCC
FROM: Diana M. Almodovar, P.E., Manager, Development Engineering Division
THRU: Julie Alber, Senior Engineering Technician

Buildings
Model Code 01 - Single Fam Residence Subarea Description
Type Code 0102 - Single Fam Class II BAS - Base Area
Building Value $20,439 FEP - F /Enc Prch
Estimated New Cost $35,985 UST - Unf Storag
Actual Year Built 1965
Beds 2
Baths 1.0
Floors 1
Gross Area 749 sqft
Living Area 679 sqft
Exterior Wall Conc/Cindr
Interior Wall Drywall
Extra Features
Units Description
SHED- Shed
Date Built
01/01/2005 1 Unit(s)
Unit Price
$500.00
Services for Location
Utilities/Services
Electric Duke Energy
Water Winter Garden
Recycling (Monday) Orange County
Trash (Tuesday) Orange County
Yard Waste {Tuesday) Orange County
Elected Officials
State Senate Randolph Bracy
US Representative Val Demings
State Representative Kamia L. Brown
County Commissioner Betsy V anderLey
School Board Representative Christine Moore
Orange County Property
Rick Singh
Appraiser
Sqft Value
560 $29,854
119 $4,425
70 $1,706
XFOB Value
$500
356 E Lafayette St
Property Record - 23-22-
27-5720-00-13 l
Property Summary
Property Name
356 E Lafayette St
Names
School Board Of Orange
County Florida
Municipality
ORG - Un-Incorporated
Property Use
0102 - Single Fam Class II
Property Features
Property Description
Mailing Address
445 W Amelia St
Orlando, FL 32801-1129
Physical Address
356 E Lafayette St
Winter Garden, FL 34 787
11/30/2006
Page 1 of 2
Orange County Property Appraiser •
QR Code For Mobile Phone
MOORES SUB R/138 LOT 13 (LESS N 115 FT & S 120 FT) ALL LOT 14 & E 20 FT LOT 15 (LESS
S 25 FT THEREOF TAKEN FOR R/W PER OR 5746/4920)
Total Land Area
25,355 sqft (+/-)

Buildings
Model Code O 1 - Single Fam Residence
Type Code 0102 - Single Fam Class II
Building Value $44,210
Estimated New Cost $66,582
Actual Year Built 1953
Beds 2
Baths
Floors
Gross Area
Living Area
Exterior Wall
Interior Wall
Extra Features
1.0
1
2176 sqft
1035 sqft
Conc/Cindr
Drywall
Units
Subarea Description
BAS - Base Area
UCP - Unf Carprt
UEP - UnfE Prch
USP - Unf S Prch
UST - Unf Storag
Description
SHED - Shed
Date Built
01/01/1953 1 Unit(s)
Unit Price
$500.00
Services for Location
Utilities/Services
Electric
Water
Recycling (Monday)
Trash (Tuesday)
Yard Waste (Tuesday)
Elected Officials
State Senate
US Representative
State Representative
County Commissioner
School Board Representative
Orange County Property
Appraiser
Duke Energy
Winter Garden
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Randolph Bracy
Val Demings
Kamia L. Brown
Betsy VanderLey
Christine Moore
Rick Singh
Sqft Value
1035 $51,274
594 $5,895
84 $2,081
400 $5,945
63 $1,387
XFOB Value
$500
AGENT AUTHORIZATION FORM ODE
CoofrY FOR PROJECTS LOCATED IN ORANGE COUNTY, FLORIDA
GOVERNMENT